TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Terra International, Inc.		05/29/2003	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Land O'Lakes, Inc.	
Street Address:	4001 Lexington Avenure North	
City:	Arden Hills	
State/Country:	MINNESOTA	
Postal Code:	55126	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MINNESOTA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Registration Number:	1928547	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)706 - 9150

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

312-701-8607 Phone:

Email: cdore@mayerbrownrowe.com

Correspondent Name: Joan L. Long Address Line 1: P.O. Box 2828 Address Line 2: (97411300)

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60690-2828

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 97411300

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Joan L. Long

> TRADEMARK **REEL: 002686 FRAME: 0353**

900001061

Total Attachments: 2 source=TERRAX.tif source=TERRAQ.TIF

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002686 FRAME: 0354

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

This Trademark Assignment is made this 29 day of May, 2003, by Terra International, Inc. ("Assignor") and Land O'Lakes, Inc. ("Assignee").

WHEREAS, Assignor is the owner of all right, title and interest in the trademarks listed in Exhibit A (collectively, the "Trademarks"); and

WHEREAS, the Assignor desires to assign all right, title and interest in the Trademarks to Assignee and Assignee desires to acquire all of the Assignor's right, title and interest in, to and under the Trademarks.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over to Assignee, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, all of Assignor's right, title and interest in and to the Trademarks together with the goodwill of the business associated with said Trademarks and registrations thereof (including, without limitation, all proceeds thereof and the rights to sue for past, present and future infringements), the same to be held and enjoyed by Assignee, for its own use and on behalf of its successors, legal representatives and assigns, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by Assignor, had this assignment not been made.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have duly executed this Agreement as of the day of May, 2003.

TERRA INTERNATIONAL, INC.,

Assignor

Name:

Mark Alkalafut

Position: Vice President, General Counsel

and Corporate Secretary

LAND O'LAKES, INC., Assignce

Name: John T. Rebane

Positions: Vice President and

General Counsel

EXHIBIT A

Mark	Class	Reg. No.	Reg Date
SILKEN	1	1,928,547	10/17/1995

RECORDED: 07/21/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002686 FRAME: 0356